
 

To ensure that the little athletics packs are being used in line with the little athletics program. Regional 

Development Officers will attend coaching session(s) during the year to monitor and evaluate the 

programme.  

 

Athletics Ireland Little Athletics Pack  
Application Form 

 

 

Name of Club: 
Names of Athletics Leaders and where they did the course (min three qualified leaders required). 

(They must be registered members of Athletics Ireland) 
 
Name: 
Name: 
Name: 
Name: 
Course Venue and Date: 
 

Main Contact for Club: 

Name Tel. 

 Email. 

Names of children whom this pack will benefit (min 20) Include D.O.B Children must be between 

ages of 5 and 10 on 1/1/08 and must be registered members (over 5 and under 10) 

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10. 

11. 12. 

13. 14. 

15. 16. 

17. 18. 

19. 20. 

21. 22. 

23. 24. 
Development Officer Area or Responsibility 

Jacqui Freyne (Stokes)   
jacqui@athleticsireland.ie  (087) 2629950 

Waterford, Kilkenny and Tipperary 

Joe O’Connor 

joe@athleticsireland.ie (087) 6335565 

Cork, Limerick and Kerry 

Pat Ryan        
pat@athleticsireland.ie  (087) 2621310 

West Dublin, Kildare, Carlow, Laois and Westmeath 

Eamon Harvey  
eamonn@athleticsirleand.ie ( 087) 2797548 

Donegal, Cavan, Monaghan, Sligo and Leitrim 

Bart Rogers 

bart@athleticsireland.ie (087) 2696577 

North Dublin, Louth  and Meath 

Paul McNamara 
paul@athleticsireland.ie  (087) 2693675 

Galway, Mayo, Roscommon, Offaly, Longford and 

Clare 

Ryan Montgomery  
ryan@athleticsireland.ie  (087) 2631441 

South Dublin, Wicklow, Wexford 

 


